
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Scrimmage/Playoffs 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Week  Date Time Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4 Court 5 
2 3/14 8:00 PM 

 
Take It In the Face 

vs. 
One Hit Wonders 

Silva Backs 
vs. 

House Money 

Hit Happens 
vs. 

Set It Off 

 
X 

 
X 

  9:00 PM 
 

Bump Set Net 
vs. 

Shenanigans 

Kook Slam 
vs. 

Extra Medium 

Do It 
vs. 

It’s A Good Day 

 
X 

 
X 

  10:00 PM 
 

Bad Sets 
vs. 

Kiss My Ace 

Shorties 
vs. 

TKABN 

Do It 
vs. 

Pass & Hitties 

Touch More Balls 
vs. 

Team Kimak 

 
X 



 

 
 
 
 

Welcome to Spring 2024! 
 

Please email me any team conflicts and schedule requests ASAP 
 

Full season schedule will be released by end of week 4 
 
 

General Manager: Jose Brito (516) 731-4432 Jbrito@SportimeNY.com  
Check your weekly standings on the web, at: https://www.sportimeny.com/myvolleyball 

Week  Date Time Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4 Court 5 
3 3/21 8:00 PM 

 
TKABN 

vs 
Kiss My Ace 

Bad Sets 
vs. 

Shorties 

It’s A Good Day 
vs. 

Pass & Hitties 

 
X 

 
X 

  9:00 PM 
 

Hit Happens 
vs. 

Extra Medium 

Kook Slam 
vs. 

Bump Set Net 

Do It 
vs. 

Team Sarah 

 
X 

 
X 

  10:00 PM 
 

Take It In the Face 
vs. 

Set It Off 

Silva Backs 
vs. 

One Hit Wonders 

House Money 
vs. 

Shenanigans 

Team Shnizzle 
vs. 

Touch More Balls 

Team Kimak 
vs. 

Team Umberto 


